Features
n	 Split	knurled	or	plain	shaft	options
n	 DPDT	latching-push	switch
n	 Metal	bushing	and	shaft
n	 Carbon	element
n	 Linear	and	audio	taper	options
n	 RoHS	compliant*
	 		PDB185-GTR	-	17	mm	Guitar	Potentiometer	w/Latching-Push	Switch

  two mounting nuts supplied per
  potentiometer
 How To Order
PDB185 - GTR  11 - 504 A2
Model
Guitar Pot Designator
Configuration
 • 01 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs
 • 02 = Slotted Shaft / Solder Lugs
 • 04 = Slotted Shaft/PC Pins
 • 11 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs
 • 13 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
     PC Pins
 • 31 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs, Long Bushing
 • 32 = Slotted Shaft / Solder Lugs /
     Long Bushing
 • 33 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs, Long Bushing
Resistance Code (See table)
Resistance Taper (See taper charts)
PDB185-GTR01
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
14.3
(.563)
SWITCH
TERMINAL
DETAIL
VR
TERMINAL
DETAIL 3.0 ± 0.3
(.118 ± .012)
3.0 ± 0.3
(.118 ± .012)
2.2 ± 0.3
(.087 ± .012)
3.6 ± 0.3
(.142 ± .012)
7.0 ± 0.3
(.276 ± .012)
1 2 3
4 5 6
14.0 ± 0.5
(.551 ± .020)
DIA.